

BID TAB					
PROJECT 3-24 ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION					
UNIT A - ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION					
SECOND/THIRD STREET ALLEY					
UNIT A - ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION				Vinton Two Rivers, WI	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
A1	6" intergal concrete pavement; Furnish and install 940 square yards, more or less, all complete for: (7 Bag Concrete)	940	SY	\$79.08	\$74,335.20
A2	6" Hand Poured Concrete Pavement; Furnish and install 380 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	380	SY	\$95.80	\$36,404.00
A3	6" Hand Poured Flat Stone Stamped Concrete Pavement, Stained Tan; Furnish and install 105 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	105	SY	\$181.22	\$19,028.10
A4	6" Hand Poured Raked Stamped Concrete Pavement, Stained Blue; Furnish and install 140 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	140	SY	\$465.00	\$65,100.00
A5	8" Concrete Edging around Pedestrian Allies' Decorative Concrete, Furnish and Install 550 linear feet, more or less, all complete for:	550	LF	\$55.00	\$30,250.00
A6	Fine grading for concrete pavement; Furnish 1565 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	1565	SY	\$4.00	\$6,260.00
A7	Full depth saw cutting; Furnish 100 lineal feet, more or less, all complete for:	100	LF	\$4.00	\$400.00
A8	Connect to Existing Pavement; Furnish and install, 4 each, more or less, all complete for:	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
A9	Pavement GAP; furnish and install, 1 each, more or less, all complete for:	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00
A10	Remove & Replace 6" concrete sidewalk and driveway apron; Furnish and install,300 square feet, more or less, all complete for:	300	SF	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
A11	Remove & Replace 5" concrete sidewalk ; Furnish and install, 200 square feet, more or less, all complete for:	200	SF	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
A12	Removal of Decorative Concrete Retaining Walls; Removal, 1 lump sum, more or less, all complete for:	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
A13	Removal of Trees; Remove, 3 each, more or less, all complete for:	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
A14	Concrete Raised Planters, to include clear washed aggregate, planting soil, shredded wood bark and cast in place concrete wall cap; Furnish and Install, 6 each, more or less, all complete for	6	EA	\$26,100.00	\$156,600.00
A15	Tree Planter with 48" Tree Grate, Furnish and Install, 6 each, more or less, all complete for	6	EA	\$4,400.00	\$26,400.00
A16	Unclassified Excavation (1,145 CY); Furnish, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	\$57,200.00	\$57,200.00
A17	Excavation Below Subgrade (5" Breaker Run); Furnish and install 100 CY, more or less, all complete for:	100	CY	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
A18	6" of 1 1/4" Base Coarse Material over 6" of 3" Breaker Course; Furnish and install 1860 SY, more or less, all complete for:	1,860	SY	\$10.66	\$19,827.60
A19	Geotextile fabric, Type SAS; Furnish and install, 1860 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	1,860	SY	\$2.50	\$4,650.00
A20	Unclassified fill; Furnish and install, 20 cubic yards, all complete for:	20	CY	\$20.00	\$400.00
A21	12" Exterior Lighting Concrete Base, Furnish and Install, 4 each, more or less, all complete for	4	EA	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00
A22	Electric Meter, Panel, Pull Boxes and Conduit, Furnish and Install, one lump sum, all complete for	1	LS	\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00
A23	Pole Mounted LED Light, as specified in the Ligth fixture schedule in the plans, Furnish and Install, 4 each, more or less, all complete for	4	EA	\$6,950.00	\$27,800.00
A21	Manhole Adjustments; Furnish 3 each, more or less, of manhole adjustments, all complete for:	3	EA	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
A22	Inlet adjustments; Furnish, 3 each, more or less, all complete for:	3	EA	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
A23	Type D-HR Inlet Protection; Furnish and install, 5 each, more or less, all complete for:	5	EA	\$125.00	\$625.00
A24	Type C Catch Basin Protection; Furnish and install, 3 each, more or less, all complete for:	3	EA	\$85.00	\$255.00
A25	Turf Restoration; Furnish and install, 90 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	90	SY	\$30.00	\$2,700.00
A26	Furnish construction staking, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00
A27	Furnish mobilization of all necessary equipment, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00
A28	Furnish traffic control, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
				UNIT TOTAL	\$634,484.90

ALTERNATE AA - MODULAR BLOCK RAISED PLANTERS - OPTION					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
AA1	Modular Block Raised Planters,to include clear washed aggregate, planting soil, shredded wood bark and and concrete wall cap; Furnish and Install, 6 each, more or less, all complete for	6	EA	\$15,482.00	\$92,892.00
				UNIT TOTAL	\$92,892.00

ALTERNATE BB - CONSTRUCT ALLEYS USING CURB - OPTION					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
BB1	30" Mountable Curb & Gutter, Furnish and Install, 950 linear feet, more or less, all complete for: (7 Bag Concrete)	950	LF	\$65.00	\$61,750.00
BB2	30" Curb & Gutter, Furnish and Install, 350 linear feet, more or less, all complete for: (7 Bag Concrete)	350	LF	\$65.00	\$22,750.00
BB3	6" plain concrete pavement; Furnish and install 580 square yards, more or less, all complete for: (7 Bag Concrete)	580	SY	\$79.08	\$45,866.40
				UNIT TOTAL	\$130,366.40

ALTERNATE CC - 6" CONCRETE FOR DRIVEWAYS-PRIVATE					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
CC1	6" Concrete Driveway Replacement; Furnish and install 100 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	100	SY	\$135.00	\$13,500.00
				UNIT TOTAL	\$13,500.00

ALTERNATE DD - 6" HIGH EARLY CONCRETE					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
CC1	6" plain high early concrete pavement; Furnish and install 200 square yards, more or less, all complete for:	200	SY	\$89.08	\$17,816.00
				UNIT TOTAL	\$17,816.00